

JOTUL NO. 380

Black Senotherm

A/S JOTUL

2/16/77

PARTS LIST

Part No.	Description
1	Bottom Plate
2	Front Plate
3	Back Plate
4	Base for Smoke Outlet
5	Top Plate
6	Outside Plate
7	Inside Plate
8	Secondary Air Flow Plate
9	Basic Door
10	Draft Regulator
11	Leg
12	200mm Cookplate
13	280mm Cookplate
14	Inside Cookplate
15	Hook for Handle
16	Handle
17	Bakelite Knob
20	Front Plate (Stoves made before 5/1/77 without asbestos)
21	Door (Stoves made before 5/1/77 without asbestos)
44	Cookplate Lifter

SCREW, WASHER, ASBESTOS LIST

Part Letter	Description
A	4 Pcs. Fillister Head Machine Screw M6x25
A1	1 Pc. Fillister Head Machine Screw M6x25
B	4 Pcs. Flat Washer
B1	1 Pc. Flat Washer
B2	2 Pcs. Flat Washer
B3	6 Pcs. Flat Washer
C	2 Pcs. Flat Head Bolt M6x30
C1	6 Pcs. Flat Head Bolt M6x30
D	2 Pcs. Hexagonal Nut M6
D1	6 Pcs. Hexagonal Nut M6
E	4 Pcs. Flat Head Machine Screw M6x20
F	1 Pc. Hex Head Machine Screw M6x20
G	4 Pcs. Hex Head Machine Screw M6x30
H	1 Pc. Rivet M8x16
I	Asbestos 1/4" x 850mm
J	2 Pcs. Pin
K	2 Pcs. Hexagonal Nut M8
L	1 Pc. Flat Head Bolt M8x35
M	1 Pc. Fillister Head Bolt